
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

11 - 13 October 2019

Alpine Elf Europa Cup

Classification on the best lap
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Start : 15:50, End : 16:30

1 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc 1 37.057 41.220 57.610 2:15.887 16 - - 154.2 2:15.887
2 CMR CASTELLI Gael 2 37.115 41.421 57.483 2:16.019 12 0.132 0.132 154.0 2:16.006
3 RACING TECHNOLOGY BELTOISE Vincent 3 37.089 41.560 57.725 2:16.374 13 0.487 0.355 153.6 2:16.294
4 CMR ZIMMER  Yann 4 37.152 41.743 57.669 2:16.564 13 0.677 0.190 153.4 2:16.397
5 AUTOSPORT GP-PATRICK ROGER HURGON Laurent 5 37.399 41.673 57.710 2:16.782 12 0.895 0.218 153.2 2:16.775
6 MILAN COMPETITION HERRERO Mateo J 1 37.219 41.866 57.698 2:16.783 12 0.896 0.001 153.2 2:16.623
7 AUTOSPORT GP MELA Jean-Baptiste J 2 37.441 41.714 57.812 2:16.967 10 1.080 0.184 153.0 2:16.752
8 AUTOSPORT GP GADOIS Alexandre J 3 37.689 41.980 58.084 2:17.753 4 1.866 0.786 152.1 2:17.492
9 MILAN COMPETITION WALLGREN Rodolphe G 1 37.821 41.806 58.735 2:18.362 5 2.475 0.609 151.4 2:18.097

10 RACING TECHNOLOGY BLAISE Mathieu G 2 37.808 42.098 58.506 2:18.412 15 2.525 0.050 151.4 2:17.752
11 MILAN COMPETITION BOURGOIS Philippe G 3 38.496 42.082 58.389 2:18.967 8 3.080 0.555 150.8 2:18.339
12 CMR RDEST Gosia 6 37.819 42.397 58.835 2:19.051 14 3.164 0.084 150.7 2:18.591
13 AUTOSPORT GP SEVESTRE Marc G 4 37.985 42.309 59.332 2:19.626 10 3.739 0.575 150.1 2:19.144
14 MIRAGE RACING VAN STRAATEN Axel 7 38.157 42.412 59.119 2:19.688 15 3.801 0.062 150.0 2:19.102
15 RACING TECHNOLOGY ROUXEL Franc G 5 38.179 42.220 59.851 2:20.250 16 4.363 0.562 149.4 2:20.250
16 AUTOSPORT GP LEMAÎTRE Yves G 6 38.575 42.923 59.258 2:20.756 3 4.869 0.506 148.9 2:20.560
17 AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI Pierre G 7 38.676 42.769 59.468 2:20.913 10 5.026 0.157 148.7 2:20.860
18 RACING TECHNOLOGY DEPAILLER Loïc 8 38.847 42.530 59.600 2:20.977 15 5.090 0.064 148.6 2:20.541
19 MILAN COMPETITION GIBAUD Denis G 8 38.690 42.537 59.915 2:21.142 10 5.255 0.165 148.4 2:20.805
20 RACING TECHNOLOGY PROUX Stéphane G 9 38.636 42.673 1:00.252 2:21.561 16 5.674 0.419 148.0 2:21.221
21 MIRAGE RACING LAUBER Patrick G 10 38.951 43.114 59.887 2:21.952 14 6.065 0.391 147.6 2:21.811
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